10FEB20

19:39:07 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE :

LA
ORDER COF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
4

11

7

12

OFFICIAL
4/11

OFFICIAL
4/11/7

OFFICIAL
4f11/7/12

Gulfstream I10FEB20

4/11/7/12

Win

$2.00 PAYS
304.40

$2.00 PAYS
3936.20

$1.00 PAYS
15316,390

10FEBZ0

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(UGS Dollars)

$1.

50.

0.

Place

6.60
19.00

00 PAYS

152.20

50 PAYS
984 .05

10 PAYS
1531.63

Show

5.80
13.20
15.60

{US pollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US bollars}




10FEB20
19:39:07 (BEST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 19
2nd 3
3rd 5
4th [
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/3
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
10/3/5
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
10/3/5/6
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
&/2
4/4

¢/10

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 10FEBR29

10/3/5/6

$2.

$2.

S1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
232.00

00 PAYS
1035.80

0 PAYS
1105.60

.00 PAYS

9.40
9.40
87.60

1GFEB20

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

{U8 Dollaxrs)

$1.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

5.60
24.20

00 PAYS
116.00

50 PAYS
258.95

10 PAYS
120.56

0C PAYS
4.70
4.70
43 .80

(us

(us

(us

(us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 2

Show

4.80
16.40
4,60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}



1CFEB20
19:39:07 (EST) RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 2

3rd 8

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/2/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/2/8/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/9

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE: 10FEB20

COMMUNITY

Gulfstream 10FEB20

9/2/8/5
NONE
(U8 Dollars)
Win Place
20.80 9.80
4.80
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
138.60 69.30
$2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
846.40 211.60C
51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4494 00 449 .40
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
248.00 124 .00

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0

Show

3.00
5.20
7.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollaxrs)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3



10FEB20
19:39:07 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
Gulfstream 10FEB20C

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISEH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
: QFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 8
3rd 7
4th 11
Exacta
QFFICIAL
5/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
s5/8/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
s/8/71/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/5

s/a/7/11

$2.

52.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
32.40

00 PAYS
102.00

0C PAYS
145.7¢

00 PAYS
81.60

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

10FEBZ20

(US Dellars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
16.20

$0.50 PAYS
25.590

$0.10 PAYS
14.57

$1.00 PAYS
40.80

Show

2.80
3.00
3.20

(U8 Dollars}

(US Dollars)

(U8 bellarxrs)

(38 Dolliars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 4



. 10FERD20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 1CFEB2C

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/4/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/2

5/1

82.

$2.

$1.

82,

7 PRICE REPORT
19:39:07 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
31.80

00 PAYS
77.00

00 PAYS
157.60

00 PAYS
6.60
17.60

10FEB20

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(U8 Dollarxs)

31,

$0.

$0.

51,

Place

00 PAYS
15.590

50 PAYS
19.25

10 PAYS
15.76

0O PAYS
3.30
8.80

Show

2.40
2.20
2.20

{US Dcllars)

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars}

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOOODZ2
PAGE# 5



10FEB20
19:39:07(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 10FEB20

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st [

2nd 11

3rd 5

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
§/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/11/%

Superfecta
OFFICIAYL,
6/11/5/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/6

6/11/5/9

g2

$2

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

83,00

.0C PAYS

1212.0¢

0C PAYS
205,70

.0C PAYS

17.00

10FEB2C

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

{U8 Dcllars)

51.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

4.60
8.00

00 PAYS

41.50

50 PAYS
303.00

10 PAYS
%0.57

00 PAYS
8.50

Show

4,20
7.40
310.00

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(UGS Dollars)

{Us Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 6



10FEB20

19:39:07 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream I10FEB20

RACE : 7
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/10/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst [
2nd 7
3rd 1¢
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/x0/11

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
6/9
6/6

82

$2.

s1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
LOFEB20

Win

16.20

00 PAYS
84.80

00 PAYS
341.80

00 PAYS
664.20

00 PAYS
7.40
62.80

AWMT/MA3 19.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

31.

$0.

$0.

S1.

Place

7.20
7.20

C0 PAYS
42.40

50 PAYS
85.45

i0 PAYS
66.42

00 PAYS
3.70
31.490

Show

4.40
4.20
3.20

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(U5 pollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 7



10FEB20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 1CFEB20

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISEH
SCRATCHEED RUNNERS
FAVCRITEE : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 2

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/6

$2.

52

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
19:39:07(EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
56.40

.00 PAYS

540.60

00 PAYS
2253 .60

G0 PAYS
25.0¢0

1CFEB20

AWMT/MA3 19.7.0

{US Dollars}

81,

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.80
10.20

G0 PAYS

28.20

50 PAYS
135.15

10 PAYS
225.36

00 PAYS
12.50

Show

3.40
7.890
6,29

(U5 Dollars)

(US Dollars}

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 8



10PEB20
19:39:07 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 10FERZ0

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 8

2nd 12

3rd 1

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/12/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
g8/12/1/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/8

g/12/1/9

$2

$2.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

i0.00

.00 PAYS

49.40

00 PAYS
227.60

00 PAYS
1362.70

00 PAYS
37.8¢C

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

1LOFEB20

{US Dollars)
Place

5.60
4.20

$1.00 PAYS

24,70

$0.50 PAYS
56.90

$0.10 PAYS
136.27

$1.00 PAYS
18,50

Show

3.60
3.60
4.00

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US bellars)

(US Dollaxrs}

PRCO0CO2
PAGE# 9



10FEE20
19:39:07 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfgtream LCFEBR20

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 11

2nd 8

3rd 7

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/8/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/8/7/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/3
8/11

11/8/7/6

$2

$2.

§1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

17.20

.09 PAYS

186.40

00 PAYS
965.40

00 PAYS
2909.20

00 PAYS
7.60
173.60

AMT/MA3 19.7.90

10FEB20

{US Dollars)
Place

5.00
8.00

$1.00 PAYS
93.20

50.50 PAYS
241 .35

$0.10 PAYS
290.92

$1.00 PAYS
3.80
86.80

Show

5.690
7.60
3.¢0

(US Dollaxrs}

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Doliars)

PRCOOOD2
PAGE# 10



10FEBZ2C
19:3%:07(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 10FEBR20

RACE : 11

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 10

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/10/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/10/7/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
11/2
11i/1

1/10/7/4

$2.

$2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.0¢0

00 PAYS
43 .40

00 PAYS
114 .80

00 PAYS
140.90

00 PAYS
22.40
152.00

1CFEB20

AmMT/MA3 19.7.0

{U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

51.

Flace

00 PAYS
21.79

50 PAYS
28.70

10 PAYS
14.09

00 PAYS
13,20
76 .00

(us

(U8

(Us

(us

Show

3.60
3.00
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODO2
PAGE# 11



